
Plates & Tapas

Salads

Bobotie Spring Rolls 
Asian Soy Ginger Chicken Skewers with Satay Sauce 
Bang-Bang Chicken Fingers with The Fat Ginger’s BBQ Sauce
Bacon Sushi with The Fat Ginger’s BBQ Sauce
Smoked Pork Belly Bites with Apple Mustard Purée 
TFG Falafel Balls with Coriander & Chili Humus
Blooming Onion with Blue Cheese Dipping Sauce
Coconut Panko Prawns with Thai Mayo
Southern Style Squid with Chunky Tartar Sauce
Portuguese Chicken Livers in The Fat Ginger’s Prego Sauce
Haloumi & Veg Skewers with Pesto Aioli 
Armadillo Eggs (Jalapeño Poppers cased in Pork Mince & Bacon)
Cream Cheese Jalapeño Poppers
Giant Pork Pie on Mushy Peas
Yorkshire Pudding with Roast Beef, Horse Radish Cream & Jus
Tostadas with Ceviche, Salsa, Cheddar Cheese & Lime Crema
   Add:  Prawn R75  | Blackened Hake R55

75
69
77
99
85
55
56
82
89
68
67
84
59
74
76
49

The Fat Ginger’s House Salad 
Spiral cucumber, cherry tomatoes, basil, roast chickpeas, sweet 
peppers, red cabbage, red onion with yoghurt mint dressing

Village Salad
Traditional Greek salad with chopped cucumber, tomato, red onion, 
herbed Danish feta block & Kalamata olives

Classic Caesar Salad
Crunchy cos lettuce, anchovies, boiled egg, Caesar dressing, 
croutons & parmesan shavings
   Add:  Bacon +35  | Chicken (200g) +45

A Cancún Holiday
Pico de gallo salad, coriander, paprika corn kernels, smoked pulled 
pork from our coal fire smoker, fresh avocado, nacho chips & limes

55

Half Full
125

120

90

130

SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT 
OUR CARB FREE,  GLUTEN FREE

OR VEGAN OPTIONS

WWW.THEFATGINGER.CO.ZA
011 882 9553

Truffle Fries with Parmesan Shavings
Tortilla Chips & Guacamole
Pork Scratchings & Apple Mustard Sauce
Garlicky Garlic & Chive Roll
Double Chip Basket & Cheese Sauce
Biltong

49
49
50
42
62

POA

Bar Bits & Bites Burgers, Sliders & Tacos
All Burgers offered with your choice of home cut thick rustic chips or zucchini fries

Chicken Burger (Buttermilk fried or grilled)
Honey mustard coleslaw & gherkins

The Bare Basic Beef Burger
200g beef patty, glazed red onion, lemon aioli, coleslaw, cherry tomato & 
pickled cucumbers

Raclette Burger
200g beef patty, roasted portobello mushrooms, rocket & balsamic glazed 
onions, raclette cheese melted at your table!

Pork Belly Burger
200g pork belly, fresh apple slaw, TFG’s BBQ sauce, crispy onions

The Fat Ginger Burger
Jameson™ Whiskey glazed 200g beef patty, pickled red cabbage, crispy 
onions, jalapeños, bacon, Guinness™ cheese sauce 

Texas Smoked Brisket & Piccalilli Brioche
Coal fired smoked slow cooked Texan style brisket, TFG’s BBQ sauce, piccalilli 
jam, red onions, coleslaw

Falafel Burger
TFG’s spiced chickpea patty, pickles, red slaw, onion marmalade & piccalilli

Hungarian Deep-Fried Burger
200g beef patty, cheese, pickles, macon/bacon, wholegrain mustard, 
sauerkraut & red onion marmalade wrapped in Hungarian Lángos

Soft Shell Tacos
Pico de gallo, jalapeño salsa, shredded lettuce, fresh avocado slices, 
coriander & pickled red cabbage, TFG’s BBQ sauce with lime crema
   
 Add:  Beer Battered Fried Fish +35
 Cajun Grilled Chicken +25
 Smoked Pulled Pork +40
 Chili Con Carne +40
 Beyond™ Con Carne +70
 Falafel +45
 Grilled Falkland Calamari +85

Supreme Nacho Bowl
Spicy corn chips layered & baked with cheddar cheese, topped with 
pico de gallo, fresh avocado, tomato chili salsa & thick lime crema

   Add:  Cajun Grilled Chicken +25
 Smoked Pulled Pork +40
  Chili Con Carne +35
 Beyond™ Con Carne +70

Swop out for Black Mushroom Buns

90

95

155

120

120

145

90

120

55

110

+30

Gluten Free VegetarianSpicy Requires Additional Prep Time



Beef Wellington
Prepared the traditional way with prosciutto, mushrooms & Dijon mustard and 
encased in butter crust pastry served with roast potatoes & roast vegetables of the 
day. Please allow 20-25 minutes for preparation.

Ox Liver & Onions
Melt in the mouth Welsh-style Ox liver strips over mashed potatoes, brown onions 
& red wine jus served with our farmers veg medley

Beer Battered Fish, Chips & Mushy Peas
An English institution. Fresh hake battered with lager or ale, served with home-cut 
fries and minted mushy peas

Bangers & Mash
3 Fat porkies broiled in cider & grilled golden brown and placed on a 
mound of mashed potatoes and drizzled with brown onion jus

8 Queens Prawns
Your choice of lemon & herb or Mozambican Piri Piri Queen Prawns served with 
home cut chips, rice & lemon garlic drizzle

Lobster & Prawn Mac & Cheese
Hearty bowl of extra cheesy Mac & Cheese made with west coast lobster 
bouillabaisse, fresh lobster meat, generous portion of prawns, tomato & cheese

   Other Options: Smoked Brisket R125  | Smoked Hamhock R95

Country Chicken, Mushroom & Spring Onion Pot Pie
Creamy chicken & mushroom cooked & sprinkled with fresh spring onion topped with 
a flaky butter crust lid served with home-cut chips

Beef, Bacon & Guinness™ Pot Pie
Slow cooked beef in onions, celery, carrots and Guinness™ stout beer, served with 
veg of the day & homemade rustic chips

Lamb Shank Pot Pie
Karoo lamb shank on the bone prepared in our coal fired smoker, slow roasted in 
rosemary and red wine, served as a pot pie with a flaky butter crust lid, a side of 
onion jus & roast vegetables 

Chicken & Prawn Curry
Malay style chicken & prawns slow cooked in sweet curry flavors and served 
with traditional sambals, mint yoghurt, basmati rice and topped with a crispy 
poppadom

Portuguese Chicken & Calamari Combo
This one made us famous years ago, our unique Portuguese spices & sauces on 
half a grilled chicken and lemon garlic Falkland calamari tubes is just delicious! 
Served with Basmati Rice or home-cut chips

Crispy Eisbein
A large, pickled ham hock slow broiled in bay leaves & spices, roasted crispy & 
served with mashed potatoes, bratkartoffel, sauerkraut & apple mustard sauce

   Add:  Bratkartoffel +35 (Sliced potato,glazed onions, bacon & cream)

175

95

89

88

159

185

115

145

175

135

120

128

Ye Olde Traditional Fayre

Mashed Potatoes
Basmati Rice
Roast Potatoes
Macon (Swop Out)
Black Mushroom Burger Buns
Side Village Salad 

Beyond™ Burger Patty
Beyond™ Sausage
Extra Cheddar or Extra Mozzarella
Extra Bacon
Extra Half Avocado
Vegan Cheese

Onion Rings
Home-Cut Chips
Veg of the Day
Zucchini Fries
Creamed Spinach
Cauliflower Mash

25
20
42
30
42
30

30
25
25
----
45
48

70
70
40
35
35
45

Grills
250g 400g 600g 500g 1kg

Cherry Wood Smoked Beef Ribs 135 240
Coal Fire Smoked Pork Loin Ribs 155 270
Skinny Lamb Chops 215 365
Rump - with No Fat 135 185
Rump - with Fat 125 175
Fillet Steak 165 235
Beef Tomahawk 245
Pork Tomahawk (Crumbed) 195

Sauces & Toppings

Baskets & Sharing

Coarse Salt & Black Pepper Rub or Basting
Raclette Cheese
Chimichurri
Red Wine Jus & Braised Onion
Burnt Butter & Bone Marrow
Tornado Sauce (Brandy, Cheese, Mushroom)
Perigni (Garlic, Black Mushroom, Creamy Chicken Livers)
Pepper, Monkeygland, Mature Cheddar, Truffle Mushroom 
Homemade Apple Mustard

Bang-Bang Basket
Bang-Bang chicken fingers, fries & onion rings with 2 dips

Rib & Wing Combo
Basket: 500g Ribs & 500g Buffalo Wings
Platter: 1kg Ribs & 1kg Buffalo Wings

Pail of Buffalo Wings
500g pail of winglets
1kg pail of winglets

The Fat Ginger’s Combo
Jalapeño poppers, bang bang chicken fingers, coconut panko prawns & 
bobotie spring rolls with 2 dips

The Fat Ginger’s Platter for 8
Smoked brisket sliders, 500g buffalo wings, bobotie spring rolls, coconut 
panko prawns, Asian chicken skewers, haloumi vegetable skewers, 
southern style squid & beef koftas

98

225
425

80
155

225

490

----
75
40
40
45
65
65
35
40

Gluten Free VegetarianSpicy Requires Additional Prep Time


