SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR CARB FREE, GLUTEN FREE OR VEGAN OPTIONS



*WWW.THEFATGINGER.CO.ZA 011 882 9553* 

### Bar Bits & Bites

۲	Truffle Fries with Parmesan Shavings	49
۷	Tortilla Chips & Guacamole	49
	Pork Scratchings & Apple Mustard Sauce	50
۷	Garlicky Garlic & Chive Roll	42
۷	Double Chip Basket & Cheese Sauce	62
	Biltong	POA

# Plates & Tapas

	Bobotie Spring Rolls	75								
	Asian Soy Ginger Chicken Skewers with Satay Sauce	69								
Ø	Bang-Bang Chicken Fingers with The Fat Ginger's BBQ Sauce	77								
	Bacon Sushi with The Fat Ginger's BBQ Sauce	99								
	Smoked Pork Belly Bites with Apple Mustard Purée	85								
۷	TFG Falafel Balls with Coriander & Chili Humus	55								
۷	Blooming Onion with Blue Cheese Dipping Sauce	56								
	Coconut Panko Prawns with Thai Mayo									
	Southern Style Squid with Chunky Tartar Sauce									
	Portuguese Chicken Livers in The Fat Ginger's Prego Sauce									
۷	Haloumi & Veg Skewers with Pesto Aioli									
Ø	Armadillo Eggs (Jalapeño Poppers cased in Pork Mince & Bacon)	84								
00	Cream Cheese Jalapeño Poppers	59								
	Giant Pork Pie on Mushy Peas	74								
	Yorkshire Pudding with Roast Beef, Horse Radish Cream & Jus	76								
	Tostadas with Ceviche, Salsa, Cheddar Cheese & Lime Crema	49								
	Add: Prawn <b>R75</b>   Blackened Hake <b>R55</b>									

Salads

		Half	Full
٧	<b>The Fat Ginger's House Salad</b> Spiral cucumber, cherry tomatoes, basil, roast chickpeas, sweet peppers, red cabbage, red onion with yoghurt mint dressing		125
٢	<b>Village Salad</b> <i>Traditional Greek salad with chopped cucumber, tomato, red onion,</i> <i>herbed Danish feta block &amp; Kalamata olives</i>	55	120
	Classic Caesar Salad Crunchy cos lettuce, anchovies, boiled egg, Caesar dressing, croutons & parmesan shavings Add: Bacon +35   Chicken (200g) +45		90
	<b>A Cancún Holiday</b> Pico de gallo salad, coriander, paprika corn kernels, smoked pulled pork from our coal fire smoker, fresh avocado, nacho chips & limes		130

Burgers, Sliders & Tacos	
All Burgers offered with your choice of home cut thick rustic chips or zucci	hini fries
<b>Chicken Burger</b> (Buttermilk fried or grilled) Honey mustard coleslaw & gherkins	90
<b>The Bare Basic Beef Burger</b> 200g beef patty, glazed red onion, lemon aioli, coleslaw, cherry tomato & pickled cucumbers	95
<b>Raclette Burger</b> 200g beef patty, roasted portobello mushrooms, rocket & balsamic glazed onions, raclette cheese melted at your table!	155
<b>Pork Belly Burger</b> 200g pork belly, fresh apple slaw, TFG's BBQ sauce, crispy onions	120
✓ The Fat Ginger Burger Jameson™ Whiskey glazed 200g beef patty, pickled red cabbage, crispy onions, jalapeños, bacon, Guinness™ cheese sauce	120
<b>Texas Smoked Brisket &amp; Piccalilli Brioche</b> Coal fired smoked slow cooked Texan style brisket, TFG's BBQ sauce, piccalilli jam, red onions, coleslaw	145
Selatel Burger TFG's spiced chickpea patty, pickles, red slaw, onion marmalade & piccalilli	90
Hungarian Deep-Fried Burger 200g beef patty, cheese, pickles, macon/bacon, wholegrain mustard, sauerkraut & red onion marmalade wrapped in Hungarian Lángos	120
Soft Shell Tacos Pico de gallo, jalapeño salsa, shredded lettuce, fresh avocado slices, coriander & pickled red cabbage, TFG's BBQ sauce with lime crema	55
<ul> <li>Add: Beer Battered Fried Fish +35 Cajun Grilled Chicken +25 Smoked Pulled Pork +40 Chili Con Carne +40</li> <li>Seyond™ Con Carne +70</li> <li>Falafel +45 Grilled Falkland Calamari +85</li> </ul>	
Supreme Nacho Bowl Spicy corn chips layered & baked with cheddar cheese, topped with pico de gallo, fresh avocado, tomato chili salsa & thick lime crema	110
Add: Cajun Grilled Chicken <b>+25</b> Smoked Pulled Pork <b>+40</b> Chili Con Carne <b>+35</b> Seyond™ Con Carne <b>+70</b>	
Swop out for Black Mushroom Buns	+30

### Baskets & Sharing

Bang-Bang Basket Bang-Bang chicken fingers, fries & onion rings with 2 dips	98
<b>Rib &amp; Wing Combo</b> Basket: 500g Ribs & 500g Buffalo Wings Platter: 1kg Ribs & 1kg Buffalo Wings	225 425
Pail of Buffalo Wings 500g pail of winglets 1kg pail of winglets	80 155



	250g	400g	600g	500g	1kg
Cherry Wood Smoked Beef Ribs				135	240
Coal Fire Smoked Pork Loin Ribs				155	270
Skinny Lamb Chops				215	365
Rump - with No Fat	135	185			
Rump - with Fat	125	175			
Fillet Steak	165	235			
Beef Tomahawk			245		
Pork Tomahawk (Crumbed)			195		

#### The Fat Ginger's Combo

Jalapeño poppers, bang bang chicken fingers, coconut panko prawns & bobotie spring rolls with 2 dips

#### The Fat Ginger's Platter for 8

Smoked brisket sliders, 500g buffalo wings, bobotie spring rolls, coconut panko prawns, Asian chicken skewers, haloumi vegetable skewers, southern style squid & beef koftas

Sauces & Toppings

Coarse Salt & Black Pepper Rub or Basting		
Raclette Cheese	75	
Chimichurri	40	
Red Wine Jus & Braised Onion	40	
Burnt Butter & Bone Marrow	45	
Tornado Sauce (Brandy, Cheese, Mushroom)	65	
Perigni (Garlic, Black Mushroom, Creamy Chicken Livers)	65	
Pepper, Monkeygland, Mature Cheddar, Truffle Mushroom	35	
Homemade Apple Mustard	40	_

## Ye Olde Traditional Fayre

<b>175</b> nustard and getables of the	Sountry Chicken, Mushroom & Spring Onion Pot Pie Creamy chicken & mushroom cooked & sprinkled with fresh spring onion topped with a flaky butter crust lid served with home-cut chips	115
<b>95</b> , brown onions	Slow cooked beef in onions, celery, carrots and Guinness <sup>™</sup> stout beer, served with veg of the day & homemade rustic chips	145
89 with home-cut	Eamb Shank Pot Pie Karoo lamb shank on the bone prepared in our coal fired smoker, slow roasted in rosemary and red wine, served as a pot pie with a flaky butter crust lid, a side of onion jus & roast vegetables	175
<b>88</b> red on a Is	<b>Chicken &amp; Prawn Curry</b> Malay style chicken & prawns slow cooked in sweet curry flavors and served with traditional sambals, mint yoghurt, basmati rice and topped with a crispy poppadom	135
<b>159</b> s served with	<b>Portuguese Chicken &amp; Calamari Combo</b> This one made us famous years ago, our unique Portuguese spices & sauces on half a grilled chicken and lemon garlic Falkland calamari tubes is just delicious! Served with Basmati Rice or home-cut chips	120
<b>185</b> bster bato & cheese hock <b>R95</b>	<b>Crispy Eisbein</b> A large, pickled ham hock slow broiled in bay leaves & spices, roasted crispy & served with mashed potatoes, bratkartoffel, sauerkraut & apple mustard sauce Add: Bratkartoffel <b>+35</b> (Sliced potato,glazed onions, bacon & cream)	128
	austard and getables of the ge	ustard and getables of the       Creamy chicken & mushroom cooked & sprinkled with fresh spring onion topped with a flaky butter crust lid served with home-cut chips         95       Beef, Bacon & Guinness™ Pot Pie Slow cooked beef in onions, celery, carrots and Guinness™ stout beer, served with veg of the day & homemade rustic chips         brown onions       95         (************************************

	Onion Rings	25	Mashed Potatoes	30	Beyond™ Burger Patty	70
	Home-Cut Chips	20	Basmati Rice	25	Beyond™ Sausage	70
les E	Veg of the Day	42	Roast Potatoes	25	Extra Cheddar or Extra Mozzarella	40
	Zucchini Fries	30	Macon (Swop Out)		Extra Bacon	35
xtras	Creamed Spinach	42	Black Mushroom Burger Buns	45	Extra Half Avocado	35
	Cauliflower Mash	30	Side Village Salad	48	Vegan Cheese	45

225

490